Datasheet for Video speaker 4681 Switch for rear with external buttons incl. power
supply 1210A
Page 1 from 1
Order number: 1299-4681-1210-MP
Manufacturer: Comelit
ab €1,089.00 *
incl. VAT plus shipping costs (exclusive of VAT for logged-in users
with VAT ID and Non-EU countries)
Video speaker 4681 Switch for rear mounting with external pushbuttons incl. power supply unit 1210A
Comelit video speaker 4681 Switch for rear mounting in mailbox systems with external push buttons (push button interface Switch 3063D and home station required,
not included).
• Color audio-video unit for 2-wire system, complete with front adjustable LED illuminated color camera.
• 2-wire system, just plug in 2 wires and go.
• Resolution: 500x582 pixels.
• Angle of coverage: 100°.
• LED illumination of the camera.
• Voice communication with echo cancellation, dustproof and waterproof speaker, electret microphone and speaker volume adjustable on the front panel.
• Additional visual and audible indicators for the handicapped, adjustable in programming.
• Integrated electronic door opener function (3 A) and additional relay contacts C, NC, NO with 10 A.
• Protection class IP65 and IK08.
• Module for rear installation in our fascia and letterbox systems (Comelit video loudspeaker 4681/1621 prepared).
• Incl. power supply 1210A and mounting bracket speaker series SWITCH 16xx, 46xx, SB, SB2, VIP (optional required accessories: push button interface Switch
3063D from 3 participants, home station video 6741W, 6721W or 6801W).
Important information
Camera or intercom preparation
The intercom systems must be connected by an electrician. Contact your trusted electrical installer for planning, installation and setup.
Abmessungen & Details
Base material: Plastic
Connection technology: 2-wire bus technology
Height in cm: Video speaker 9.0 | Power supply 8.9
Width in cm: Video speaker 10.0 | Power supply 14.1
Depth in cm: Video speaker 3.5 | Power supply 6.2
Weight in kg: 2,0
Delivery condition: Delivery is assembled
Shipping information: Depending on the order volume, delivery is made by parcel shipment or bulky goods shipment. Partial deliveries are possible for products
that can be disassembled (e.g., for floor-standing mailboxes, the stand & box can be shipped separately).